
Saturday, November 18 

Saturday, December 2 

Friday, December 8 
Saturday, December 9 

Saturday, December 16 

Saturday, January 6 

Saturday, January 13 

Saturday, January 20 

Saturday, January 27 

Saturday, February 3 

Simla High School Athletics 
High School Wrestling 

2023-24 

Pre-Season Kiowa Takedown 

Fowler Invitational 

Limon Invitational 
Limon Invitational 

John Mall Invitational 

Lamar Invitational 

Custer County Invitational 

Tony Tresch Memorial (Strasburg) 

Stratton Invitational 

Crowley County Invitational 


